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European Youth Para Games 2025
Istanbul, 25. - 27.7.2025

Event 27 Girls, 100m Butterfly 12 - 18 years
27.07.2025 - 12:24 Results Prelim
Points: WPP 2025

Rank Athlete Age Class Team Time WPS P. CODE

Open Female

1. Csenge Hotz 17 S10 Hungary 1:11.61 755 12+
2. Virag Csenge Janza 15 S10 Hungary 1:14.09 672 3,5
3. Emma Mecic 18 S9 Croatia 1:21.86 497 9
4. Suzie Pellis 18 S9 Netherlands 1:22.20 486 1,3,5
5. Alzbeta Kubova 18 S8 Slovakia 1:26.49 454 1,3,4
6. Marija Badrov 17 S9 Croatia 1:25.20 392 9
7. Cemre Ates 17 S11 Turkiye 1:39.67 290 TB
8. Emma Pascot 16 S13 France 1:23.83 264
9. Irem Serra Kirtik 15 S10 Turkiye 1:28.27 230 A 3,5,9

10. Dorothy Pasko 14 S10 Hungary 1:28.80 218 3,5
11. Karla Pavlovic 14 S10 Croatia 1:28.98 214 N
12. Johanna Doehler 15 S13 Germany 1:26.14 207 T
13. Zeynep Ahsen Aydin 13 S9 Turkiye 1:32.37 206 9
14. Kalina Stoyanova 13 S10 Bulgaria 1:30.61 179 9
15. Vivien Rickert 13 S9 Germany 1:37.68 113 1, 3, 5
16. Michaela Voulvoukeli 12 S8 Greece 1:46.14 63 1,2,4

DSQ Iskra Dedivanovic 17 S9 Montenegro 1:24.56 3,4

Junior Female (2010-2013)

1. Virag Csenge Janza 15 S10 Hungary 1:14.09 672 3,5
2. Irem Serra Kirtik 15 S10 Turkiye 1:28.27 230 A 3,5,9
3. Dorothy Pasko 14 S10 Hungary 1:28.80 218 3,5
4. Karla Pavlovic 14 S10 Croatia 1:28.98 214 N
5. Johanna Doehler 15 S13 Germany 1:26.14 207 T
6. Zeynep Ahsen Aydin 13 S9 Turkiye 1:32.37 206 9
7. Kalina Stoyanova 13 S10 Bulgaria 1:30.61 179 9
8. Vivien Rickert 13 S9 Germany 1:37.68 113 1, 3, 5
9. Michaela Voulvoukeli 12 S8 Greece 1:46.14 63 1,2,4

Senior Female (2007-2009)

1. Csenge Hotz 17 S10 Hungary 1:11.61 755 12+
2. Emma Mecic 18 S9 Croatia 1:21.86 497 9
3. Suzie Pellis 18 S9 Netherlands 1:22.20 486 1,3,5
4. Alzbeta Kubova 18 S8 Slovakia 1:26.49 454 1,3,4
5. Marija Badrov 17 S9 Croatia 1:25.20 392 9
6. Cemre Ates 17 S11 Turkiye 1:39.67 290 TB
7. Emma Pascot 16 S13 France 1:23.83 264

DSQ Iskra Dedivanovic 17 S9 Montenegro 1:24.56 3,4


